OK

# WSK Super Master Series .
LEOPARD CIRCUIT VITERBO

18/22 FEB 2026

VERIFIED LIST (63 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
210
211
212
214
215
217
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
232
233
235
236
238
239
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
251
252
253
256
259
260
261
263
264

Entrant

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

DPK RACING

DPK RACING

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

CL RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

VAR BY BIREL

JAMIE GREEN RACING

JAMIE GREEN RACING

CL RACING TEAM

BEYOND RACING TEAM

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

Nation Driver

Sl ] BAGLIN NOAH

Sl OWEN ARCHIE

Sl 0 MANNIANDREA

S B | PESLJINDRICH

Sl 1 CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN

Sl 1 ZULFIKARI ISKENDER
B B |ARATAENDO

B B | PRADIER THOMAS

1 ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES
Sl 1  WEILAND MAX

S B | NUNEZPIER-LOUIS

I ] SIMONS TORRES ANGELINA
Zam  MANACH BENJAMIN
Zam FIRHAND QARRAR

%= KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO
%= HERNANDEZ EMIL

&} SCARBROUGH LILLIAN
&F  KORNDER LUKE

&  WALZDREW

& WALZDEVIN

1= ARIAS BOSCO

&1= LOPEZ MARIANO

&k | GALLO MATTEO

&k | SIMEONOV SVETLEN

Sl 0 IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR
Sl ] ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO
Sl MAZzOLA LUDOVICO

B B | SALAFILIPPO

Il SOLOVOV GLEB

Sl I OCHSTEIN ASHER

M | KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI
I ] BUSATO RAFAEL

i ] HOOGENDOORN DEAN
Sl 1 CALLEJAWILLIAM

Sl SALAMONDE EDUARDO
il BLANCOBRUNO

Sl ] SHARPASTON

&= SEAHISAAC

&=  GREEN ZAC

1 PURCELL EVAN
&=  GONZALEZ MATIAS
2= RUNITZ MIKA

2=  STANLEY NICOLA
20— TAAL LUUK

20=  DOMAIN HENRI
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Equipment

KR/IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/IAME / LECONT

TONY KART / VORTEX/LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX/LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX/LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX/LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

EXPRIT / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN/ TM/ LECONT
PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT

KR /TM KART / LECONT

KR/ TM KART / LECONT

BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT

LN KART / IAME / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT

HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
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OK

J WSK Super Master Series .
LEOPARD CIRCUIT VITERBO

18/22 FEB 2026

VERIFIED LIST (63 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
265
267
269
270
272
273
274
276
279
281
282
290
292
293
294
295
296
297

Entrant

MP KARTRACING

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

HAGEMANN RACING

HAGEMANN RACING

HAUPT RACING TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT

GULSTAR RACING

DPK RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

MAGIK SRL

GULSTAR RACING

LIQUI-MOLY ROLI MOTORSPORT

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

Nation Driver

= | STILLER PETER

Semm  GORECKI MICHAL
Y LEVARJURE

Sham | LEVAR ANJA

fEE  KARA OSMAN AMIN
&1= DRUMMOND ZAC

Sl B | JERCAN TUDOR

== | SCHAUFLER NIKLAS
Il KRUTOGOLOV LEV
Z=f=  VIAPIANA VALERIO
Z=f=  MCGAUGHY MICHAEL
Sl B BAGUTTIPIETRO
S0 CRISTEA MAX

{==  KIVILO ARON

Sl 1 BOTTARO DAVIDE
Semm  MATYJEWICZ MARCEL
Semm  RASSMUSEN OLIVER
Sl B ALEKSEEVA TATIANA

Equipment

HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
CS55/ TM KART / LECONT
CS55/TM KART / LECONT
KR/IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / LECONT
KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

MAGIK/TM KART / LECONT
KR/IAME / LECONT

KR/ TM KART / LECONT

KALI KART / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT

MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
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