



OK

Document 1

VERIFIED LIST (63 Drivers)

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
201	KR MOTORSPORT		BAGLIN NOAH		KR / IAME / LECONT
202	KR MOTORSPORT		OWEN ARCHIE		KR / IAME / LECONT
203	KR MOTORSPORT		MANNI ANDREA		KR / IAME / LECONT
204	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		PESL JINDRICH		TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
205	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
206	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		ZULFIKARI ISKENDER		TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
208	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		ARATA ENDO		TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
210	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		PRADIER THOMAS		TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
211	KR MOTORSPORT		ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES		KR / IAME / LECONT
212	KR MOTORSPORT		WEILAND MAX		KR / IAME / LECONT
214	KR MOTORSPORT		NUNEZ PIER-LOUIS		KR / IAME / LECONT
215	KR MOTORSPORT		SIMONS TORRES ANGELINA		KR / IAME / LECONT
217	WARD RACING		MANACH BENJAMIN		PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
220	WARD RACING		FIRHAND QARRAR		PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
221	DPK RACING		KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO		KR / IAME / LECONT
222	DPK RACING		HERNANDEZ EMIL		KR / IAME / LECONT
223	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		SCARBROUGH LILLIAN		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
224	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		KORNDER LUKE		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
225	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		WALZ DREW		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
226	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		WALZ DEVIN		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
227	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		ARIAS BOSCO		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
228	FUSION MOTORSPORT		LOPEZ MARIANO		KR / IAME / LECONT
232	FUSION MOTORSPORT		GALLO MATTEO		KR / IAME / LECONT
233	FORZA RACING		SIMEONOV SVETLEN		EXPRIT / TM KART / LECONT
235	BIRELART RACING SRL		IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
236	BIRELART RACING SRL		ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
238	BIRELART RACING SRL		MAZZOLA LUDOVICO		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
239	CL RACING TEAM		SALA FILIPPO		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
242	CRG RACING TEAM		SOLOVOV GLEB		CRG / TM KART / LECONT
243	CRG RACING TEAM		OCHSTEIN ASHER		CRG / TM KART / LECONT
244	CRG RACING TEAM		KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI		CRG / TM KART / LECONT
245	CRG RACING TEAM		BUSATO RAFAEL		CRG / TM KART / LECONT
246	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		HOOGENDOORN DEAN		PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
247	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		CALLEJA WILLIAM		PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
249	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		SALAMONDE EDUARDO		PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
250	KR MOTORSPORT		BLANCO BRUNO		KR / IAME / LECONT
251	VAR BY BIREL		SHARP ASTON		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
252	JAMIE GREEN RACING		SEAH ISAAC		KR / TM KART / LECONT
253	JAMIE GREEN RACING		GREEN ZAC		KR / TM KART / LECONT
256	CL RACING TEAM		PURCELL EVAN		BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
259	BEYOND RACING TEAM		GONZALEZ MATIAS		LN KART / IAME / LECONT
260	MP KARTRACING		RUNITZ MIKA		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
261	MP KARTRACING		STANLEY NICOLA		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
263	MP KARTRACING		TAAL LUUK		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
264	MP KARTRACING		DOMAIN HENRI		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT


OK
VERIFIED LIST (63 Drivers)
Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
265	MP KARTRACING		STILLER PETER		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
267	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		GORECKI MICHAL		TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
269	HAGEMANN RACING		LEVAR JURE		CS55 / TM KART / LECONT
270	HAGEMANN RACING		LEVAR ANJA		CS55 / TM KART / LECONT
272	HAUPT RACING TEAM		KARA OSMAN AMIN		KR / IAME / LECONT
273	FUSION MOTORSPORT		DRUMMOND ZAC		KR / IAME / LECONT
274	GULSTAR RACING		JERCAN TUDOR		KR / IAME / LECONT
276	DPK RACING		SCHAUFLENER NIKLAS		KR / IAME / LECONT
279	ENERGY CORSE SRL		KRUTOGOLOV LEV		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / LECONT
281	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		VIAPIANA VALERIO		KR / IAME / LECONT
282	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		MCGAUGHY MICHAEL		KR / IAME / LECONT
290	MAGIK SRL		BAGUTTI PIETRO		MAGIK / TM KART / LECONT
292	GULSTAR RACING		CRISTEA MAX		KR / IAME / LECONT
293	LIQUI-MOLY ROLI MOTORSPORT		KIVILO ARON		KR / TM KART / LECONT
294	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		BOTTARO DAVIDE		KALI KART / TM KART / LECONT
295	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		MATYJEWICZ MARCEL		TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
296	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		RASSMUSEN OLIVER		TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
297	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD		ALEKSEEVA TATIANA	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT